Rank Cat.1 Time

Lo~ W =

0:58:47
1:00:01
1:00:03
1:01:01
1:01:02
1:01:25
1:01:52
1:02:19
1:02:32
1:02:33
1:02:33
1:02:33
1:03:07
1:04:16
1:05:42
1:06:47
1:07:06
1:10:21
1:10:32
1:11:27

Surname
TSEGAY
KIPLAGAT
LIMO
BETT
MERGA
KIPKEMOI
KANYAJUA
WOLDE
WANJIRU
KIBET
GADENGOI
JOSEPH
KIBIWOT
RONO

KREISINGER

DIRO
TOROITICH
SOSTARIC
FREI

Name
ATSEDU
HENRY

PHILEMON KIMELI

JOSPHAT

SENTAYEHU
KENNETH KIPROP
GEOFFREY N.

DAWID

DANIEL KINYUA

ERICK
LOTIANG
FABIANO

STEPHEN KIPKOECH

PHILEMON
JAN
BERHANU
MARTIN
MARKUS
MARTIN

MACTAGGART ERIC

Rank M/W Time Finish Surname

000 =~ W W R —

1:07:03
1:07:26
1:08:18
1:11:35
1:12:15
1:13:35
1:13:50
1:14:57
1:15:36
1:16:01
1:16:50
1:17:18
1:18:45
1:19:27
1:19:33
1:21:43
1:22:03
1:23:00
1:25:03
1:25:16

ESTHER WANJIRU

Name
CHEPKIRUI JOYCE
CHEROMEI LYDIA
CHERONO GLADYS
CHELIMO ROSE
GAMERA TETIANA
KOVALENKO LYUDMILA
BERHA LEMELEM
ODAGIRI AKI
MACHARIA
SAMOKHVALOVA ALENA
SEKYROVA IVANA
PASTOROVA PETRA
YONETSU RINA
KAMINKOVA PETRA
DRAHOTOVA ANEZKA
BELOHLAVKOVA  JITKA
HOLMGREN SARA
MERTOVA MICHAELA
MACHACKOVA SARKA
KRIEGELOVA KATERINA

Sex Year
1991
1992
1985
1990
1985
1984
1984
1991
1992
1987
1983
1985
1880
1991
1984
1885
1977
1986
1986
1985

EE=E=E=E=E==E=EE=EsE=E==E==E=s=E=E=s=¢=

Sex Year
1988
1977
1983
1989
1983
1989
1992
1990
1987
1980
1971
1977
1992
1973
1993
1976
1990
1976
1983
1984

S e e e e e e M W M M i i i

Nat.

ETH
KEM
KEM
KEM
ETH
KEM
KEM
ETH
KEM
KEM
KEM
TAN
KEM
KEMN
CZE
ETH
UGA
AUT
CZE
USA

Mat.
KEN
KEN
KEN
KEN
UKR
UKR
ETH
JPN
KEN
RUS
CZE
CZE
JPN
CZE
CZE
CZE
SWE
CZE
CZE
CZE



