

Rank	Cat. 1	Time	Surname	Name	Sex	Year	Nat.
1		0:58:47	TSEGAY	ATSEDU	M	1991	ETH
2		1:00:01	KIPLAGAT	HENRY	M	1992	KEN
3		1:00:03	LIMO	PHILEMON KIMELI	M	1985	KEN
4		1:01:01	BETT	JOSPAT	M	1990	KEN
5		1:01:02	MERGA	SENTAYEHU	M	1985	ETH
6		1:01:25	KIPKEMOI	KENNETH KIPROP	M	1984	KEN
7		1:01:52	KANYAJUA	GEOFFREY N.	M	1984	KEN
8		1:02:19	WOLDE	DAWID	M	1991	ETH
9		1:02:32	WANJIRU	DANIEL KINYUA	M	1992	KEN
10		1:02:33	KIBET	ERICK	M	1987	KEN
11		1:02:33	GADENGOI	LOTIANG	M	1983	KEN
12		1:02:33	JOSEPH	FABIANO	M	1985	TAN
13		1:03:07	KIBIWOT	STEPHEN KIPKOECH	M	1980	KEN
14		1:04:16	RONO	PHILEMON	M	1991	KEN
15		1:05:42	KREISINGER	JAN	M	1984	CZE
16		1:06:47	DIRO	BERHANU	M	1985	ETH
17		1:07:06	TOROITICH	MARTIN	M	1977	UGA
18		1:10:21	SOSTARIC	MARKUS	M	1986	AUT
19		1:10:32	FREI	MARTIN	M	1986	CZE
20		1:11:27	MACTAGGART	ERIC	M	1985	USA

Rank	M/W	Time Finish	Surname	Name	Sex	Year	Nat.
1		1:07:03	CHEPKIRUI	JOYCE	F	1988	KEN
2		1:07:26	CHEROMEI	LYDIA	F	1977	KEN
3		1:08:18	CHERONO	GLADYS	F	1983	KEN
4		1:11:35	CHELIMO	ROSE	F	1989	KEN
5		1:12:15	GAMERA	TETIANA	F	1983	UKR
6		1:13:35	KOVALENKO	LYUDMILA	F	1989	UKR
7		1:13:50	BERHA	LEMELEM	F	1992	ETH
8		1:14:57	ODAGIRI	AKI	F	1990	JPN
9		1:15:36	MACHARIA	ESTHER WANJIRU	F	1987	KEN
10		1:16:01	SAMOKHVALOVA	ALENA	F	1980	RUS
11		1:16:50	SEKYROVÁ	IVANA	F	1971	CZE
12		1:17:18	PASTOROVÁ	PETRA	F	1977	CZE
13		1:18:45	YONETSU	RINA	F	1992	JPN
14		1:19:27	KAMÍNKOVÁ	PETRA	F	1973	CZE
15		1:19:33	DRAHOTOVÁ	ANEŽKA	F	1993	CZE
16		1:21:43	BĚLOHLÁVKOVÁ	JITKA	F	1976	CZE
17		1:22:03	HOLMGREN	SARA	F	1990	SWE
18		1:23:00	MERTO VÁ	MICHAELA	F	1976	CZE
19		1:25:03	MACHÁČKOVÁ	ŠÁRKA	F	1983	CZE
20		1:25:16	KRIEGELOVÁ	KATEŘINA	F	1984	CZE